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DATALOGIC - SAFE PHOTO CAMERA S5

/ SL5
S5-5-G8-62SGST4

Safety photocell, transmitter, 0-8m

e Rangeupto40m
e Type 4, SIL3,PL e

« Working temperature down to -25 °C

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals

In compliance with

IP class

Material of body

Output

Range

Reaction time

Sensing distance

Storage temperature max
Storage temperature min
Supply voltage

Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min
Type of light

Voltage tolerance

2
8
3
3

Wi g6

W 00zH

CE, cULus, TOV
EMC, LVD, MD
1P67

ABS plastic, Aluminium
PNP

0-8m

1ms

8m

70°C

-25°C

24V DC

55°C

-25°C

IR LED

+15 %

55-5-G8-62-5G-5T4

EMITTER

+ 24 VDC

(BLUE)

(BLACK)
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